

FOHOWAY INDIA PAYMENT POLICY

Fohoway India Pvt Ltd accepts payment through RTGS / NEFT / IMPS directly into company's bank account. The details of the company bank account are as given below:

1) Account Holder Name : FOHOWAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

2) Bank Name : AXIS BANK LTD

3) Bank Branch : GREEN PARK BRANCH DELHI

4) Account no : 920020041710709 5) IFSC Code : UTIB0000015

(Please note that payment made to any other bank account in the name of Fohoway India Pvt. Ltd. will not be acceptable)

- Fohoway India Pvt Ltd also accepts payment through Credit Card / Debit Card when the purchases are being directly for its branch office.
- Fohoway India Pvt Ltd also has Authorised Fohoway Franchises Stores** to collect payment on behalf of the company.

** Consumer should verify the Authorised Fohoway Franchises Store before making payment to them, either by writing to us at info@fohowayindia.com or calling us at 011-41601212.